
 
St Alban’s Catholic High School: Careers Programme 2022-23 

 

Programme of Tuesday lunchtime Career Insight Talks 

Come along to the Careers Suite (downstairs in the main block) 1.30-2.00pm 

(bring your lunch!) everyone welcome 

Date Employer Area of Employment 

2022   

Tuesday 4th October 
 

Charlotte Reason 
Attwells Solicitor 

Law – Charlotte will talk about the different 
routes into law 

Tuesday 11th October Hannah Canning 
Suffolk Police 

Routes into the police force  

Tuesday 18th October Lizzy Dartnell 
Scrutton Bland 

Careers in finance/accountancy 

Tuesday 1st November Dr Mhairi Donaldson 
Consultant Clinical Psychologist 

Dr Donaldson is the Associate Clinical 
Director of Psychological Services and her 
talk will be a fascinating insight into this 
industry.  She will offer advice to students 
considering this career path 

Tuesday 8th November Hayley Sermons 

Suffolk New College 

If you are interested in SNC, come along for 
a copy of the prospectus and find out about 
the courses they offer 

Tuesday 15th November Cathy Frost 

Entrepreneurs 

Business owner 

Tuesday 29th November CPO Ian Lamb Royal Navy/Royal 
Marines 

Armed Forces 

Tuesday 6th December Craig Driver 
Hoopers Architects 

Architecture 
One of Craig’s projects was the design of our 
new sixth form building! 

Tuesday 13th December Volunteer Suffolk As part of our volunteer week come along 
and find out about volunteering 
opportunities– an excellent addition to your 
CV and uni personal statement 

2023   

Tuesday 10th January Sabrina De Carvalho 
Bridal wear designer 

Sabrina is a former student and now runs 
her own fashion business 

Tuesday 17th January Nicola Halas 
Police forensics 

Nicola is a former student and now works in 
forensics – come along and here about her 
amazing career 

Tuesday 24th January Alex Mayes 
Engineering 

Alex is a former student and now works as a 
project engineer for Norman, Disney & 
Young 

Tuesday 31st January NHS careers We have speakers from the Suffolk GP 
Federation, a nurse, a specialist in Speech & 
Language Therapy 

Tuesday 7th February Apprenticeship Week As part of our Apprenticeship Week 
programme we have training 
providers/college in school to talk to 
students about 
traineeships/apprenticeships and offering 
tips and advice on applications 

Tuesday 21st February Shorolla Allen 
Social Worker 

Shorolla is a social worker working for 
Suffolk County Council 

Tuesday 7th March Careers Week During the week we will be having talks 
from members of our Alumni 

 


